03/28/24 03:42:05

GLEATON'S

Upscale Downsizing Estate Salein PEACHTREE CITY - In-Home Estate Sale
and Online Auction

Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 22 12:00am ET

Lot

3999
4000
4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4010
4011
4012
4013
4014
4015
4016
4017
4018
4019
4020
4100
4101
4102
4103
4104
4105
4106
4107
4108
4109
4110

Title

Vintage Restored Buffet

LG True Steam Washer

LG True Steam Dryer

Large Laundry Hamper

Decorative Hanging Wall Mirror
Pair of Iron Bar Stools

Rustic White Bench

Keurig Hot Classic Series

Round Decorative Wall Clock
Decorative Kitchen Wall Hanging
(A) Candlestick Lamp

(B) Candlestick Lamp

Decorative Wall Shelf with Mirrors
(A) Curved Canvas Wall Decor

(B) Curved Canvas Wall Decor
Large Floral Canvas

Metal Wall Hanging Candelabra
Vintage Silver Plate Mirror and Brush
Small Jewelry Box and Perfume Bottle
Pair of Decorative Candle Holders
Heavy Cake Stand

Ethan Allen Feather Blend Sectional
Genuine Leather Hancock and Moore Recliner
Large Vintage Trunk

Vintage Hall/Console Table

Small White Book Shelf

Hollow Wood Accent Table
Decorative Tal Table Lamp
Unique Table Lamp

Decorative Butterfly Tray

T. Reverse Table Clock

Large Triangle Shaped Vase

12

Auction Closes: Sun, Oct 4 8:00pm ET

Lot

4111
4112
4113
4114
4200
4201A
4201B
4202
42028
4203
4204A
4204B
4205
4206
4207
4208
4209
4211
4300
4301
4302
4303
4304
4305
4306
4400
4401
4402
4403
4404
4405

Title

Large Wall Mirror

Large Canvas (Adult and Child in the Rain)
Large Wall Hanging Tapestry

Nourison Decorative Area Rug

Havertys Modern King Size Bed

Large Nightstand with Shutter Doors (A)
Large Nightstand with Shutter Doors (B)
Multi Drawer Dresser with Landscape Mirror
Havertyd€™s Paneled Door Entertainment Piece
Metal Mannequin and Purse Holder

Mercury Glass Gourd Lamp A

Mercury Glass Gourd Lamp (B)

Victorian Scroll Style Mahogany Dining Chair
Grecair Style Table Lamp with Pull

Copper School of Fish Sculpture

Floral Sunroom Original by B.Harvey
Tuscan Landscape by Marilyn Simandle
Unique Bell Shaped EIf Lamp

Thomasville French Provincial Dresser
Coaster Furniture Upholstered Couch

Short Modern Mahogany TV Stand

Industrial Style Wire Filing Cabinet
Victorian Style Handpainted Side Table
Large Gold Colored Decorative Wall Mirror
Embossed Porcelain Gourd Lamp

Vintage Cedar Chest by Roos Original
Vintage Dining Chair

L eather Office Chair

Wooden Dining Chair

Adjustable Shower Stool

Collection of Y oga/Workout
Equipment/Accessories



03/28/24 03:42:05

Lot Title

4406  Collection of Yard Tools and Ladder
4407 Ladder Back Rattan Seat Dining Chair
4408  Christmas Tree

4500  Patio Furniture Set

4501 Iron Glass Top Accent Table

4502 Folding Tray Table

4503  Collection of Decorative Items

4504  Char-Broil Tru Infrared Gournet Grill
4505  Wrought Iron Patio Table and Chairs Set
4506  Rolling Wrought Iron Patio Lounger and Table
4507  Fire Place/Pit Accessories

4508 Decorative Metal Wall Hanging and Candle
Holders

4509  Acurite Analog Outdoor Stone Clock

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM

PICK UP: By Appointment Monday October 5th, 10:00 am - 4:00 pm at 304 Harcourt PL Peachtree City,
GA

**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HEREto select your pick up time.

Delivery Resources by Movers. Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, Gregory Ballou (706) 333-

5232, dolly.com and thumbtack.com are al resources that provide this service based on their availability
NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no
refunds for abandoned items.

Please bring help to load your items and If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases,
please give the cashier your last name when picking up

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2


https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040b4dacae28a6f49-gleatons53
https://www.newnanmovingcompany.com/

