

## **Upscale Downsizing Estate Sale in PEACHTREE CITY - In-Home Estate Sale and Online Auction**

Auction Opens: Tue, Sep 22 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Oct 4 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3999	Vintage Restored Buffet	4111	Large Wall Mirror
4000	LG True Steam Washer	4112	Large Canvas (Adult and Child in the Rain)
4001	LG True Steam Dryer	4113	Large Wall Hanging Tapestry
4002	Large Laundry Hamper	4114	Nourison Decorative Area Rug
4003	Decorative Hanging Wall Mirror	4200	Havertys Modern King Size Bed
4004	Pair of Iron Bar Stools	4201A	Large Nightstand with Shutter Doors (A)
4005	Rustic White Bench	4201B	Large Nightstand with Shutter Doors (B)
4006	Keurig Hot Classic Series	4202	Multi Drawer Dresser with Landscape Mirror
4007	Round Decorative Wall Clock	4202B	Haverty's Paneled Door Entertainment Piece
4008	Decorative Kitchen Wall Hanging	4203	Metal Mannequin and Purse Holder
4010	(A) Candlestick Lamp	4204A	Mercury Glass Gourd Lamp A
4011	(B) Candlestick Lamp	4204B	Mercury Glass Gourd Lamp (B)
4012	Decorative Wall Shelf with Mirrors	4205	Victorian Scroll Style Mahogany Dining Chair
4013	(A) Curved Canvas Wall Decor	4206	Grecair Style Table Lamp with Pull
4014	(B) Curved Canvas Wall Decor	4207	Copper School of Fish Sculpture
4015	Large Floral Canvas	4208	Floral Sunroom Original by B.Harvey
4016	Metal Wall Hanging Candelabra	4209	Tuscan Landscape by Marilyn Simandle
4017	Vintage Silver Plate Mirror and Brush	4211	Unique Bell Shaped Elf Lamp
4018	Small Jewelry Box and Perfume Bottle	4300	Thomasville French Provincial Dresser
4019	Pair of Decorative Candle Holders	4301	Coaster Furniture Upholstered Couch
4020	Heavy Cake Stand	4302	Short Modern Mahogany TV Stand
4100	Ethan Allen Feather Blend Sectional	4303	Industrial Style Wire Filing Cabinet
4101	Genuine Leather Hancock and Moore Recliner	4304	Victorian Style Handpainted Side Table
4102	Large Vintage Trunk	4305	Large Gold Colored Decorative Wall Mirror
4103	Vintage Hall/Console Table	4306	Embossed Porcelain Gourd Lamp
4104	Small White Book Shelf	4400	Vintage Cedar Chest by Roos Original
4105	Hollow Wood Accent Table	4401	Vintage Dining Chair
4106	Decorative Tall Table Lamp	4402	Leather Office Chair
4107	Unique Table Lamp	4403	Wooden Dining Chair
4108	Decorative Butterfly Tray	4404	Adjustable Shower Stool
4109	T. Reverse Table Clock	4405	Collection of Yoga/Workout
4110	Large Triangle Shaped Vase		Equipment/Accessories

Lot	Title
4406	Collection of Yard Tools and Ladder
4407	Ladder Back Rattan Seat Dining Chair
4408	Christmas Tree
4500	Patio Furniture Set
4501	Iron Glass Top Accent Table
4502	Folding Tray Table
4503	Collection of Decorative Items
4504	Char-Broil Tru Infrared Gournet Grill
4505	Wrought Iron Patio Table and Chairs Set
4506	Rolling Wrought Iron Patio Lounger and Table
4507	Fire Place/Pit Accessories
4508	Decorative Metal Wall Hanging and Candle Holders
4509	Acurite Analog Outdoor Stone Clock

## **PAYMENT DUE:**

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

PICK UP: By Appointment Monday October 5th, 10:00 am - 4:00 pm at 304 Harcourt PL Peachtree City, GA

\*\*Click <u>SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE</u>to select your pick up time.

Delivery Resources by Movers: <u>Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788</u>, Gregory Ballou (706) 333-5232, dolly.com and thumbtack.com are all resources that provide this service based on their availability NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Please bring help to load your items and If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**